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Overall Results Entries: 116

Class: Optimist Girls RACE POINTS

Pos Sail # Bow Crew / Club Cat 1Q 2Q TOTAL NET

1   ITA 9410 SALVATORE, Emilia W 2 1 3 3

2   ITA 9505 BOMMARTINI, Sofia W 5 2 7 7

3   CRO 1286 GRABAR, Ema W 6 2 8 8

4   CRO 1284 MARUŠIĆ, Nina W 4 4 8 8

5   DEN 8572 OLESEN, Anne Haubjerg W 3 7 10 10

6   TUR 437 YEGIN, Firdevs W 8 3 11 11

7   USA 18508 JANZEN, Madeline W 10 3 13 13

8   SWE 4812 NOVAK, Victoria W 15 1 16 16

9   BRA 4217 FREITAS, Joana W 12 4 16 16

10   ITA 9565 GEIGER, Rebecca W 1 19 20 20

11   DEN 8634 HAVEMANN, Bjørg Futtrup W 14 6 20 20

11   TUR 1086 TATLICAN, Medine Havva W 14 6 20 20

13   ESP 3197 SERRA GARCIA, Adriana W 1 20 21 21

14   ITA 9559 LORENZI, Clara W 11 10 21 21

15   ESP 3192 FERRANDO BABE, Blanca W 10 12 22 22

16   SUI 1960 NIEDERHAUSER, Lynn W 7 16 23 23

17   ITA 9217 DEMURTAS, Victoria W 2 22 24 24

18   SWE 4860 LEUCKFELD, Julia W 7 17 24 24

19   POR 2668 QUARESMA, Constança W 11 14 25 25

20   GRE 2832 ANASTASSIOU, Kleopatra W 13 12 25 25

21   POL 3577 TUTKOWSKA, Alicja W 4 23 27 27

22   BRA 4119 WITSIERS, Carolina W 16 11 27 27

23   SWE 4854 HÅRD, Selma W 6 22 28 28

24   TUR 1925 ZAMBRANO, Defne Isabel Ramirez W 20 8 28 28

25   ESP 2599 RODRIGUEZ CALVET, Carlota W 21 8 29 29

26   RUS 8141 CHEKHLATAIA, Elizaveta W 9 20 29 29

27   GRE 2094 FRAGKISKI, Kosma W 25 5 30 30

28   ESP 3142 BESTARD MIR, Susana W 5 25 30 30

29   ESP 2953 CAVACO TORRES, Sofia W 12 18 30 30

30   ESP 3043 ZABELL BLANCO, Noa W 17 13 30 30

31   DEN 8666 SMITT, Laura W 17 14 31 31

32   ESP 3137 LENCINA BENEVENTO, Alexandra W 27 5 32 32

33   POR 2737 PINTO, Mariana W 3 30 33 33

34   RUS 3314 IVANOVA, Alisa W 8 25 33 33

35   DEN 8668 GRAMKOV, Emmeli Elisabeth W 15 18 33 33

36   POR 2743 WANZELLER, Madalena W 16 17 33 33

37   HUN 1337 LACKÓ, Sára W 19 15 34 34

38   FIN 910 RUOHELA, Ines W 28 9 37 37

39   GER 1666 RODENHAUSEN, Esther W 24 13 37 37

40   SUI 1910 MAZUAY, Morgane W 22 15 37 37

41   GER 1660 RÖPKE, Amelie W 9 29 38 38

42   ARG 3889 ESCALANTE, Juana W 21 STP
20 41 41



Sailti Scoring Soft Page 2/3

06/22/2021 - 18:53:09

43   SUI 1862 MUELLER, Svenja W 20 23 43 43
44   DEN 8692 ANDERSEN, Sofie Krüger W 35 9 44 44

45   ESP 3205 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Sofia W 34 10 44 44

46   TUR 5942 SEN, Ilayda W 13 32 45 45

47   SUI 1953 BURGER, Shana W 18 27 45 45

48   FRA 2811 JANNIN, Sarah W 18 28 46 46

49   THA 644 SUBYING, Prin W 40 7 47 47

50   GER 1441 DOHLE, Mirja W 19 28 47 47

51   ISR 122 KOMINER, Shani W 29 21 50 50

52   GBR 6578 BREESE, Emma W 22 31 53 53

53   RUS 3780 BABANOVA, Anastasiia W 27 26 53 53

54   POL 3428 DAMPC, Alicja W 33 21 54 54

55   RUS 3021 BASALKINA , Veronika W 39 16 55 55

56   JPN 3378 TODO, Suzu W 24 31 55 55

57   HUN 924 FEHÉR, Szonja W 25 30 55 55

58   FRA 2909 SAUGE MERLE, Agathe W 30 27 57 57

59   CZE 819 DOKOUPILOVA, Beata W 34 24 58 58

60   MLT 66 FENECH, Emily W 33 26 59 59

61   CRO 1291 SAMARŽIJA, Mara W 23 37 60 60

62   GBR 6574 MOSKOVITCH, Noa W 30 33 63 63

63   POL 1817 PASZEK, Emilia W 32 32 64 64

64   POL 2200 ŚLEDZIŃSKA, Kaja W 31 34 65 65

64   CYP 2311 GEORGIOU, Andriani W 31 34 65 65

66   FRA 2877 CHOUILLOU, Malou W 42 24 66 66

67   ISR 321 HENDEL, Maayan W 37 29 66 66

68   CZE 834 DOKOUPILOVA, Linda W 29 39 68 68

69   SUI 1888 CARRARA, Shari W DNC
59 11 70 70

70   ARG 3916 RIESGO, Olivia W 32 STP
38 70 70

71   FIN 1141 LATVALA, Lily-Sofie W 36 35 71 71

72   ISR 124 KAYNAN, Eliya W 26 46 72 72

73   CRO 1283 LOLIĆ, Marta W 36 36 72 72

74   UKR 212 POSTRELKO, Uliana W 39 36 75 75

75   UKR 195 LUBIANSKA, Olha W 37 38 75 75

76   NED 3431 VAN SPIJKER, Keet W 41 35 76 76

77   SWE 4862 ANDERSSON, Kajsa W 35 41 76 76

78   NED 3355 KNAPE, Amber W 48 33 81 81

79   NED 3406 MICHELS, Sterre W 41 40 81 81

80   BER 1017 DIAS, Sophia W 23 UFD
59 82 82

81   BEL 1226 MEYNEN, Lotte W 28 54 82 82

82   ISR 121 HARARI, Aya Zohar W 26 UFD
59 85 85

83   AUT 1176 KREUZER, Elena W STP
45 41 86 86

84   NED 3424 SCHRAFFORDT, Hieke W 43 44 87 87

85   GBR 6549 DAVIES, Tabitha W 49 39 88 88

86   AUT 216 SALETU, Luisa W STP
46 42 88 88

87   NOR 4001 KARLSEN, Caroline W 45 43 88 88

88   IRL 1608 WRIGHT, Sienna W 51 38 89 89

89   SLO 750 SABADIN, Roza W 38 51 89 89

90   HUN 508 PŐCZE, Annamária W 42 47 89 89

91   NOR 3970 PETTERSON, Isabella W 38 53 91 91
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92   GER 1099 FROBENIUS, Charlotte W 49 45 94 94
93   HUN 912 BARTOS, Betti W 46 48 94 94

94   FIN 1190 SEPPONEN, Iiris W 53 42 95 95

95   FIN 1130 KAUPPI, Maisa W 44 51 95 95

96   BER 1027 LOWE, Riley W 46 49 95 95

97   SVK 803 URSINYOVA, Zuzana W 56 40 96 96

98   GBR 6481 POTTER, Sabine W 52 44 96 96

99   FRA 2907 BARBARIN, Justine W 52 45 97 97

100   CZE 843 LOJKOVA, Karolina W 50 47 97 97

101   BUL 74 KIRCHEVA, Tsveta W 48 49 97 97

102   GRE 2971 SOULIOTI, Athina W 40 UFD
59 99 99

103   BUL 7333 KOSTURKOVA, Boyana W 53 46 99 99

104   BEL 1193 VAN DEN BERGH, Antonia W 47 52 99 99

105   SVK 905 KOCANOVA, Valeria W UFD
59 43 102 102

106   BUL 3000 PARUSHEVA, Kemala W 43 DNC
59 102 102

107   NOR 3929 BJØRLAND, Vilde Lind W 56 48 104 104

108   SVK 82 PROKOPCOVA, Adela W 54 50 104 104

109   UKR 211 FILIMONOVA, Kateryna W 51 53 104 104

110   SVK 13142 ZIMANI, Zuzana W 55 50 105 105

111   BEL 1085 MUYLLE, Clara W 54 52 106 106

112   AUT 1004 KROPFITSCH, Katharina W STP
48

UFD
59 107 107

113   UKR 245 KHARCHENKO, Daria W 50 UFD
59 109 109

114   FIN 1152 MIETTINEN, Lumi W 57 55 112 112

115   SLO 958 RATOSA, Sara W 58 56 114 114

116   AUT 1206 SENGER-WEISS, Antonia W STP
56

UFD
59 115 115
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